
CAMPUS BEHAVIOR COORDINATOR ASSIGNMENTS 2025-2026
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Campus Behavior Coordinator First NameCampus Behavior Coordinator 
Email Address Phone

Early Childhood School (ECS) Lee Jessica leejes@friscoisd.org 469-633-3827

Allen Elementary Gallagher Sheila GallaghS@friscoisd.org 469-633-3802

Anderson Elementary Collins Brittany collinsbr@friscoisd.org 469-633-2302

Ashley Elementary Huang Ivy huangi@friscoisd.org 469-633-3702

Bledsoe Elementary Day Soney days@friscoisd.org 469-633-3602

Boals Elementary Pettke Heather pettkeh@friscoisd.org 469-633-3302

Borchardt Elementary Parsons Allison parsonsal@friscoisd.org 469-633-2802

Bright Elementary morris kelly morsek@friscoisd.org 469-633-2702

Carroll Elementary Wilfred Abby wilfreda@friscoisd.org 469-633-3727

Christie Elementary Bryant Abby bryantab@friscoisd.org 469-633-2402

Comstock Elementary Wright Leslie wrightle@friscoisd.org 469-633-3902

Corbell Elementary Pappas Nichelle pappasn@friscoisd.org 469-633-3552

Curtsinger Elementary Arnott Amanda arnotta@friscoisd.org 469-633-2102

Elliott Elementary Autry Alicia autrya@friscoisd.org 469-633-3752

Fisher Elementary Gray Amy graya@friscoisd.org 469-633-2602

Gunstream Elementary Stokan Krisi stokank@friscoisd.org 469-633-3102

Hosp Elementary Molina Casey molinac@friscoisd.org 469-633-4052

Isbell Elementary Denton Kristy dentonk@friscoisd.org 469-633-3402

Liscano Elementary Aldanese- Wells Jeremy aldanesewej@friscoisd.org 469-633-2277
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McSpedden Elementary Beck Jennifer beckj@friscoisd.org 469-633-4027

Miller Elementary Cole Meshonda Coleme@friscoisd.org 469-633-2077

Minett Elementary Ketterer Alex ketterera@friscoisd.org 469-633-2377

Mooneyham Elementary Kuykendall Kasey kuykenka@friscoisd.org 469-633-3652

Newman Elementary Moore Kim mooreki@friscoisd.org 469-633-3977

Nichols Elementary Howell Krystle howellkr@friscoisd.org 469-633-3952

Norris Elementary Snyder Michelle snyderm@friscoisd.org 469-633-4077

Ogle Elementary Brown Stephanie brownst@friscoisd.org 469-633-3527

Phillips Elementary Copeland Lindsay copelandl@friscoisd.org 469-633-3927

Pink Elementary Collins Lynaia collinslyn@friscoisd.org 469-633-3502

Purefoy Elementary Higgins Lauren higginsl@friscoisd.org 469-633-3877

Riddle Elementary Carlisle Jordan Carlisjo@friscoisd.org 469-633-3202

Robertson Elementary Strader Shannon straders@friscoisd.org 469-633-3677

Rogers Elementary Fletcher Abigail fletcherab@friscoisd.org 469-633-2002

Scott Elementary Pompey Christelle pompeyc@friscoisd.org 469-633-4002

Sem Elementary Saye Amy sayea@friscoisd.org 469-633-3577

Sonntag Elementary Alonso Amanda alonsoa@friscoisd.org 469-633-3852

Sparks Elementary Mason Johnathan masonj@friscoisd.org 469-633-3002

Spears Elementary Gruber Tara grubert@friscoisd.org 469-633-2902
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Tadlock Elementary Campos Jaimi camposja@friscoisd.org 469-633-3777

Talley Elementary Kallina Kathryn Kallinak@friscoisd.org 469-633-2177

Taylor Elementary Roberts Nicole robertsn@friscoisd.org 469-633-3627

Vaughn Elementary Kim Michelle kimm@friscoisd.org 469-633-2577

Shawnee Trail Elementary Griffith Brandon GriffitB@friscoisd.org 469-633-2502

Smith Elementary Hernandez Taylor hernandezt@friscoisd.org 469-633-2202

Career & Technical Education Center (CTE) Volk Travis volkt@friscoisd.org 469-633-6782

Centennial High School Brotherson Lindsay BrotherL@friscoisd.org 469-633-5643

Emerson High School Marshall Elise marshalle@friscoisd.org 469-633-8102

Frisco High School Davis Tai DavisTai@friscoisd.org 469-633-5502

Heritage High School Kelley Channing kelleyc@friscoisd.org 469-633-5902

Independence High School Burke Keir burkeke@friscoisd.org 469-633-5402

Lebanon Trail High School Montague Mike montagum@friscoisd.org 469-633-6610

Lone Star High School Cole Abby colea@friscoisd.org 469-633-5302

Memorial High School Patterson Nicole Pattersonn@friscoisd.org 469-633-7302

Panther Creek High School Sena Renee senar@friscoisd.org 469-633-8202

Reedy High School Bailey Brad baileyb@friscoisd.org 469-633-6402

Wakeland High School Sellers Stephanie sellerss@friscoisd.org 469-633-5702

Liberty High School Wicke Tyler wicket@friscoisd.org 469-633-5803
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Wortham Intermediate Conn Megan ConnMe@friscoisd.org 469-633-3477

Student Opportunity Center (SOC) Elliott Sonya elliotts@friscoisd.org 469-633-6701

Clark Middle School Lee Melanie leeme@friscoisd.org 469-633-4601

Cobb Middle School Johnson Reaunna Johnsonre@friscoisd.org 469-633-4302

Fowler Middle School Beck Kendra beckk@friscoisd.org 469-633-5052

Griffin Middle School Soileau Melissa soileaum@friscoisd.org 469-633-4901

Hunt Middle School Williams Victoria williamsvic@friscoisd.org 469-633-5201

Lawler Middle School Farragut Lauren farragul@friscoisd.org 469-633-4152

Maus Middle School Leal Cami CamiL@friscoisd.org 469-633-5252

Nelson Middle School Garner Mitzi Garnerm@friscoisd.org 469-633-4101

Pearson Middle School White Marvyn whitema@friscoisd.org 469-633-4451

Pioneer Heritage Middle School Conrad Matthew conradmat@friscoisd.org 469-633-4701

Roach Middle School Martin Jennifer martinjen@friscoisd.org 469-633-5001

Scoggins Middle School Schulte Melanie schultem@friscoisd.org 469-633-5151

Stafford Middle School Green Jamille greenh@friscoisd.org 469-633-5103

Staley Middle School McLain Christina mclainc@friscoisd.org 469-633-4502

Trent Middle School Pope Phyllis popep@friscoisd.org 469-633-4402

Vandeventer Middle School Taylor Stephanie taylorste@friscoisd.org 469-633-4351

Wester Middle School Granado Katie granadok@friscoisd.org 469-633-4801
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Wilkinson Middle School Rowan Jamie rowanj@friscoisd.org 469-633-4201


